JUNE*

JULY*

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

JAMES ISLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

30

1-4

6
7-8
11
12
13

1

10-13
14
24

24-28

16

13

3-10

13

21

22

25
26-27

2025-2026 Calendar

Mon

*Dates are subject to change

JICS Campus is CLOSED

*Note: School Office is closed on Fridays in June and July

Tues-Fri

JICS Campus is CLOSED

*Note: School Office is closed on Fridays in June and July

Wednesday
Thurs-Fri
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday

Thursday
Fri-Mon
Tuesday
Friday

Mon-Fri

Friday

Mon-Wed

Thurs-Fri
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Monday

Friday

Fri-Fri
Monday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tues-Wed

New Staff Orientation

Teacher Workdays (No Students)
Back to School Night (6:00-8:00 PM)
Teacher Workday (No Students)
First Day of School

Labor Day - No School (No Students/No Staff)

End of 1st Quarter

Fall Break (No Students/No Staff)

Teacher Workday (No Students)

Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School for ALL Students

Thanksgiving Break - No School (No Students/No Staff)

Early Dismissal (1:30 PM) for ALL Students and Staff
End of 2nd Quarter
Christmas Break - No School (No Students/No Staff)

Christmas Break - No School (No Students/No Staff)
Teacher Workday (No Students)
School Resumes

Martin Luther King Day - No School - (No Students/No Staff)

President’s Day - No School (No Students/No Staff)

End of 3rd Quarter

Spring Break - No School (No Students/No Staff)
School Resumes

Field Day

End of 4th Quarter

Kindergarten Graduation

Last Day of School (Early Dismissal - 1:30 for all students)
Memorial Day - School Offices Closed

Teacher Workdays (No Students)



