

JAMES ISLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2025-2026 Calendar



*Dates are subject to change

JUNE*	30	Mon *Note: Schoo	JICS Campus is CLOSED ol Office is closed on Fridays in June and July
JULY*	1-4	Tues-Fri *Note: Schoo	JICS Campus is CLOSED ol Office is closed on Fridays in June and July
AUGUST	6 7-8 11 12 13	Wednesday Thurs-Fri Monday Tuesday Wednesday	New Staff Orientation Teacher Workdays (No Students) Back to School Night (6:00-8:00 PM) Teacher Workday (No Students) First Day of School
SEPTEMBER	1	Monday	Labor Day - No School (No Students/No Staff)
OCTOBER	9 10-13 14 24	Thursday Fri-Mon Tuesday Friday	End of 1st Quarter Fall Break (No Students/No Staff) Teacher Workday (No Students) Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School for ALL Students
NOVEMBER	24-28	Mon-Fri	Thanksgiving Break - No School (No Students/No Staff)
DECEMBER	19 22-31	Friday Mon-Wed	Early Dismissal (1:30 PM) for ALL Students and Staff End of 2nd Quarter Christmas Break - No School (No Students/No Staff)
JANUARY	1-2 5 6 19	Thurs-Fri Monday Tuesday Monday	Christmas Break - No School (No Students/No Staff) Teacher Workday (No Students) School Resumes Martin Luther King Day - No School - (No Students/No Staff)
FEBRUARY	16	Monday	President's Day - No School (No Students/No Staff)
MARCH	13	Friday	End of 3rd Quarter
APRIL	3-10 13	Fri-Fri Monday	Spring Break - No School (No Students/No Staff) School Resumes
MAY	21 22 25	Thursday Friday Monday	Field Day End of 4th Quarter Kindergarten Graduation Last Day of School (Early Dismissal - 1:30 for all students) Memorial Day - School Offices Closed
	26-27	Tues-Wed	Teacher Workdays (No Students)